NORTH BEND ==

easy to reach. . .hard to leave

MEETING OF THE NORTH BEND
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 4:30 — 6:00 PM

City Hall, Conference Room

This meeting is in person at City Hall.

DRAFT AGENDA

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)

Call to order and roll

Consideration to approve the minutes from the Meeting on February 27, 2024.

Overview of Business Attraction, Retention & Expansion Projects

Update and discussion of the Commission’s economic development workplan and priorities for 2024.
a. Review Revised Draft Small Business Expansion Guides
b. Outdoor Marketing Campaign: Mountain Biking

c. Integrating local business into MTB Fest (June 8)
i. https://www.evergreenmtbfestival.com/

General updates and announcements

Adjourn



https://www.evergreenmtbfestival.com/

